
 
THE LAS VEGAS NATIONAL 

PRIEFERT PAVILLION 
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2018 

 
7:30 a.m. – Classes #211 – 1.10m Children’s Jumper Speed 
   Table II, Sec. 1 
 
Water & Drag – 8:35 a.m. – 8:50 a.m. 
 
8:50 a.m. – Classes #214 – 1.10m Adult Jumper Speed 
   Table II, Sec. 1 

 
Water & Drag – 9:40 a.m. – 9:55 a.m. 

 
9:55 a.m. – Classes #217 – 1.20m Junior Jumper Speed 
   Table II, Sec. 1 
10:45 a.m. – Class #220 – 1.20m Amateur Jumper Speed 
   Table II, Sec. 1 
 
Water & Drag – 12:05 p.m. -12:20 p.m. 
 
12:25 p.m. Class #115 – Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” Welcome 
1:15 p.m.  Class #116 – Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” Handy 
 
Water & Drag – 2:05 p.m. – 2:20 p.m. 
 
2:20 p.m.  Class #122 – Amateur Owner Hunter 3’6” Welcome 
2:55 p.m.  Class #123 – Amateur Owner Hunter 3’6” Handy 
 
Water & Drag – 3:30 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.  
 
3:45 p.m.  Class #129 – Junior Hunter 15/Under 3’3” Welcome 
4:20 p.m.  Class #130 – Junior Hunter 15/Under 3’3” Handy 
4:55 p.m.  Class #132 – Junior Hunter 16-17 3’3” Welcome 
5:20 p.m.  Class #133 – Junior Hunter 16-17 3’3” Handy 
 
Water & Drag – 5:45 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
 
6:00 p.m.  Class #136 – Small Junior Hunter 3’6” Welcome 
6:25 p.m.  Class #137 – Small Junior Hunter 3’6” Handy 
6:50 p.m.  Class #140 – Large Junior Hunter 3’6” Welcome 
7:20 p.m.  Class #141 – Large Junior Hunter 3’6” Handy 
 

[Finish: 7:50 p.m.]  
 

Ticketed Schooling 7:50 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 



 

Class #211 - 1.10m Children's Jumper Speed   

1 244 Carinjon Rollin Sykes 7:30:00 

2 216 The Girl Next Door Zacko Hardin 7:32:00 

3 101 Hindee Erin Nichols 7:34:00 

4 108 Leopold 221 Elizabeth Kneibert 7:36:00 

5 399 Darco's Legacy SE Lauren Dryer 7:38:00 

6 897 Fun Fun Mackenzie Sullivan 7:40:00 

7 154 Saveur De B'neville Camille Halstead 7:42:00 

8 297 Winchester Tiffany Geere 7:44:00 

9 429 Capron Bella Primavera 7:46:00 

10 425 Colt 45 Grace Belmont 7:48:00 

11 527 Risk It Emilie Bell 7:50:00 

12 480 Cassina St Kriru Mikaela Ji 7:52:00 

13 246 Zorado Rollin Sykes 7:54:00 

14 258 Dimples Ella Kaplan 7:56:00 

15 128 Devon Du Haras des Barrages Claire Chandler Williamson 7:58:00 

16 158 Luna Lovegood Angela Herring 8:00:00 

17 407 Loverboy Quinn Hoffman 8:02:00 

18 428 Colorado Elisa Broz 8:04:00 

19 245 Elegante Reeve Sykes 8:06:00 

20 294 Why Not B Amelie Bittar 8:08:00 

21 134 Collin Kiley Mc Cullough 8:10:00 

     

     

Class #214 - 1.10m Adult Amateur Jumper Speed   

1 531 Georgia V Julie Pederson 8:50:00 

2 467 Cedino K Missy Barbera 8:52:00 

3 104 Khaleesi M Lisa Wu 8:54:00 

4 253 Gotcha Jill Farinsky 8:56:00 

5 274 Sanuk Antonie De Faria E Castro 8:58:00 

6 164 Indira Van De Meyhoeve Melissa Katz 9:00:00 

7 397 Blue Calvados Evette Delong 9:02:00 

8 162 Bally Graffan Elena Townsend 9:04:00 

9 401 Cigale De La Vie Z Emily Straw 9:06:00 

10 371 Drago Mollie Hartung 9:08:00 

11 130 High Hopes Tara Brown-Stocks 9:10:00 

12 395 Vince Adeline Cordin-Blitstein 9:12:00 

13 370 Zoya Kerri McClellan 9:14:00 

14 149 Charisma Blue Stacey Mahoney 9:16:00 

     

     



Class #217 - 1.20m Junior Jumper Speed   

1 165 G & C Close Up Augusta Iwasaki 9:55:00 

2 131 Favoritt Zabel Kerivan 9:57:00 

3 141 Zaira LS Tanna Seltzer 9:59:00 

4 198 Eragon Emily Johnson 10:01:00 

5 205 Zayn Madison England 10:03:00 

6 221 Stillwater Genevieve Munson 10:05:00 

     

     

Class #220 - 1.20m Amateur Jumper Speed   

1 417 Dio Mio Beth Bowlen 10:45:00 

2 535 Forever Troy Christiansen 10:47:00 

3 203 MR. Z Jerra Mays 10:49:00 

4 474 BB Orphan Andy Danielle Bogardus 10:51:00 

5 450 Nakano RB Caroline Spogli 10:53:00 

6 196 Carraway Jessie Koerner 10:55:00 

7 155 Zador Jayme Omand 10:57:00 

8 152 Mozart's Symphony Madeleine Wilson 10:59:00 

9 468 Beauwaniki Sofia Gomez 11:01:00 

10 514 Avantos Kyu Jin Whang 11:03:00 

11 511 Billy Velocity Danah Zaman 11:05:00 

12 281 Zero Gravity Cathy Nicastro 11:07:00 

13 202 Junta Amanda Cole 11:09:00 

14 192 For Fun Troy Christiansen 11:11:00 

     

     

Class #115 - Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3" Welcome  
1 461 Sinatra Emily Goldberg  
2 218 Valentina Lauren Burke  
3 469 Game On Lindsey Schiefelbein  
4 178 Cocorico Ashley Weiman  
5 431 Up Country Bettie Courtney Baggett  
6 377 Casimiro Sommer Smith  
7 168 Adele Chelsea Samuels  
8 414 Beau Capitol Maryam Ghassemi  
9 242 Haute Couture Jessica Smith  

10 338 Chembertino Wendy Valdes  
11 460 Sambuca Emily Goldberg  
12 217 Basic Instinct Lauren Burke  
13 264 Anka Amanda Rosch  
14 432 Highmark Courtney Baggett  



     

     

Class #116 - Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3" Handy   

1 178 Cocorico Ashley Weiman  
2 217 Basic Instinct Lauren Burke  
3 460 Sambuca Emily Goldberg  
4 414 Beau Capitol Maryam Ghassemi  
5 469 Game On Lindsey Schiefelbein  
6 432 Highmark Courtney Baggett  
7 168 Adele Chelsea Samuels  
8 377 Casimiro Sommer Smith  
9 338 Chembertino Wendy Valdes  

10 242 Haute Couture Jessica Smith  
11 461 Sinatra Emily Goldberg  
12 218 Valentina Lauren Burke  
13 264 Anka Amanda Rosch  
14 431 Up Country Bettie Courtney Baggett  

     

     

Class #122 - Amateur Owner Hunter 3'6" Welcome   

1 334 Cool Charm Wendy Valdes  
2 276 Verdict Lindsey Schiefelbein  
3 238 Skyhawk Laura Wasserman  
4 106 Ravenswood Lisa Wu  
5 160 Triumph Emma Farber  
6 233 Charlie Boy Jorge Hidalgo Duran  
7 144 Old Fashioned Hannah Scheuer  
8 332 For Me Wendy Valdes  
9 403 5280 Phoenix Sophie Onody  

     

     

Class #123 - Amateur Owner 3'6" Handy   

1 332 For Me Wendy Valdes  
9 403 5280 Phoenix Sophie Onody  
8 144 Old Fashioned Hannah Scheuer  
6 233 Charlie Boy Jorge Hidalgo Duran  
2 238 Skyhawk Laura Wasserman  
3 276 Verdict Lindsey Schiefelbein  
4 160 Triumph Emma Farber  
5 106 Ravenswood Lisa Wu  
7 334 Cool Charm Wendy Valdes  

     



     

Class #129 - Junior Hunters 15 & Under 3'3" Welcome  
1 116 Sambuca Ava Peck  
2 183 Watch Me Marla Boudreau  
3 335 Easy Company Grace Duffy  
4 207 Unicolore Katie Scanlan  
5 302 Catanova Lindsey Hurley  
6 354 Imagination Ariana Marnell  
7 146 Espoir D'usance Mckenna Owen  
8 115 Lucky In Love Ava Peck  
9 487 My Way Bailey Rose  

     

     

Class #130 - Junior Hunters 15 & Under 3'3" Handy   

1 146 Espoir D'usance Mckenna Owen  
2 115 Lucky In Love Ava Peck  
3 487 My Way Bailey Rose  
4 116 Sambuca Ava Peck  
5 183 Watch Me Marla Boudreau  
6 335 Easy Company Grace Duffy  
7 207 Unicolore Katie Scanlan  
8 302 Catanova Lindsey Hurley  
9 354 Imagination Ariana Marnell  

     

     

Class #132 - Junior Hunters 16-17 3'3" Welcome   

1 300 Jelti Js Eva Chiocchetti  
2 277 Hat's Off Taylor Wohler  
3 151 Elementary Katie Lee  
4 112 Cymplify Dulcie Lou Morris  
5 282 Grand Remo Emmerson Busch  
6 301 Samarkand Eva Chiocchetti  

     

     

Class #133 - Junior Hunters 16-17 3'3" Handy   

1 301 Samarkand Eva Chiocchetti  
2 282 Grand Remo Emmerson Busch  
3 112 Cymplify Dulcie Lou Morris  
4 151 Elementary Katie Lee  
5 277 Hat's Off Taylor Wohler  
6 300 Jelti Js Eva Chiocchetti  

     



     

Class #136 - Small Junior Hunters 3'6" Welcome   

1 114 Small Kingdom Augusta Iwasaki  
2 182 Swagger Gabriella Zupancic  
3 143 Captivated Skylar Wireman  
4 503 Queen's Darling Bianca Jenkins  
5 435 Claudius Marian Sykes  
6 505 Caruso Augusta Iwasaki  

     

     

Class #137 - Small Junior Hunters 3'6" Handy   

1 505 Caruso Augusta Iwasaki  
2 435 Claudius Marian Sykes  
3 503 Queen's Darling Bianca Jenkins  
4 143 Captivated Skylar Wireman  
5 182 Swagger Gabriella Zupancic  
6 114 Small Kingdom Augusta Iwasaki  

     

     

Class #140 - Large Junior Hunters 3'6" Welcome   

1 123 Nonchalant Briana Sukert  
2 502 Small Kiss Bianca Jenkins  
3 534 Small Occasion Augusta Iwasaki  
4 172 Conspire Clara Mcdaniel  
5 263 Primo Payton Smith  
6 363 Soldier Camille Sinturel  
7 540 Rockette Gabrielle Sokolov  
8 512 Cipriani Sophia Sanders  

     

     

Class #141 - Large Junior Hunters 3'6" Handy   

1 363 Soldier Camille Sinturel  
2 540 Rockette Gabrielle Sokolov  
3 512 Cipriani Sophia Sanders  
4 123 Nonchalant Briana Sukert  
5 502 Small Kiss Bianca Jenkins  
6 534 Small Occasion Augusta Iwasaki  
7 172 Conspire Clara Mcdaniel  
8 263 Primo Payton Smith  

 


